
Pelonische Bahn Strecke 01 Stand:1.7.2009

Strecke 01             Zug ICE 300 RE 1155 RE 1160 ICE 302 RE 1165 ICE 304 ICE 306 RE 1170 RE 1175 ICE 308 ICE 310
X    Mo.-Fr. X   Mo.-Sa. X X X    Mo.-Fr. X X X

Pelohausen Nord 03:24 04:26 05:26 06:14
Pelohausen Hbf 03:28 04:30 05:30 06:18
Pelohausen Hbf 03:30 04:20 04:32 05:00 05:32 05:45 06:20 06:55
Pelohausen Süd 03:34 04:24 04:37 05:04 05:37 05:49 06:24 06:59
  Pela Nord 04:38 04:53 05:18 05:53
  Pela Hbf 04:58 05:58 06:00
Bergheim-Oberstdorf 05:05
Bergheim Hbf 04:04 05:11 05:46 06:19 06:25 06:54 07:29
Bergheim Hbf 04:07 05:49 06:21 06:27 06:02 06:17 06:56 07:31
Bergheim-Oberissigheim 06:09 06:24
Pisa Nord 06:28 06:43
Pisa Hbf 06:32 06:47 07:15
Pisa Hbf 06:34 07:17
Pelis Hbf 04:36 06:18 06:50 06:56 06:52 07:34 08:00

Strecke 01             Zug RE 1180 ICE 312 ICE 314 RE 1185 RE 1190 RE 1195 ICE 316 RE 1200 ICE 318 RE 1205 ICE 320
X X X X   Mo.-Sa. X X X

Pelohausen Nord 07:00 07:50 08:05 09:45 10:00
Pelohausen Hbf 07:04 07:54 08:09 09:49 10:04
Pelohausen Hbf 07:06 07:20 07:56 08:11 09:00 09:16 09:51 10:06
Pelohausen Süd 07:10 07:24 08:00 08:15 09:04 09:20 09:55 10:10
  Pela Nord 07:24 08:14 08:29 09:34 10:09 10:24
  Pela Hbf 08:34 08:35 09:30
Bergheim-Oberstdorf 07:51 09:00 10:01 10:36
Bergheim Hbf 07:57 07:54 08:42 09:06 09:34 10:07 09:55 10:42 10:52
Bergheim Hbf 07:59 07:56 08:44 08:20 09:08 09:36 09:57 10:54
Bergheim-Oberissigheim 08:06 08:27 09:15
Pisa Nord 08:25 08:46 09:34
Pisa Hbf 08:29 08:50 09:38 09:55 11:23
Pisa Hbf 09:40 09:57
Pelis Hbf 08:25 09:13 09:58 10:14 10:26

Strecke 01             Zug RE 1210 RE 1215 ICE 322 RE 1220 ICE 324 ICE 326 RE 1225 RE 1230 ICE 328 RE 1235 ICE 330
X X X X X    Mo.-Fr. X X

Pelohausen Nord 10:22 11:10 12:14
Pelohausen Hbf 10:26 11:14 12:18
Pelohausen Hbf 10:28 10:35 10:50 11:16 11:30 11:40 12:20 12:16
Pelohausen Süd 10:32 10:39 10:54 11:20 11:34 11:44 12:24 12:20
  Pela Nord 10:46 10:53 11:48 11:58 12:34
  Pela Hbf 10:51 11:00 12:03 12:10 12:30
Bergheim-Oberstdorf 11:20 11:25 12:35 12:55
Bergheim Hbf 11:26 11:24 11:31 11:50 12:16 12:41 12:54 13:01 12:52
Bergheim Hbf 11:28 11:26 11:33 11:52 12:18 12:43 12:56 13:05 12:54
Bergheim-Oberissigheim 11:35 11:40 12:50 13:12
Pisa Nord 11:54 11:59 13:09 13:31
Pisa Hbf 11:58 12:03 13:13 13:15 13:35
Pisa Hbf 12:06 13:17 13:37
Pelis Hbf 11:55 12:24 12:21 12:47 13:34 13:55 13:23

Strecke 01             Zug RE 1240 ICE 332 ICE 334 ICE 336 RE 1245 RE 1250 ICE 338 RE 1255 RE 1260 ICE 340 RE 1265
X X X X X X

Pelohausen Nord 12:26 12:30 13:52 14:20
Pelohausen Hbf 12:30 12:34 13:56 14:24
Pelohausen Hbf 12:32 12:35 12:42 13:08 13:40 13:58 14:00 14:26
Pelohausen Süd 12:36 12:39 12:46 13:12 13:44 14:02 14:04 14:30
  Pela Nord 12:50 13:00 13:26 14:16 14:18
  Pela Hbf 12:55 13:00 13:10
Bergheim-Oberstdorf 13:53 13:35 14:43 14:45
Bergheim Hbf 13:09 13:28 13:25 13:59 13:41 14:14 14:00 14:51 14:59
Bergheim Hbf 13:11 13:30 13:28 13:42 14:16 14:53 15:01 15:08
Bergheim-Oberissigheim 13:49 15:00 15:15
Pisa Nord 14:08 15:19 15:34
Pisa Hbf 13:30 14:12 14:35 15:23 15:20 15:38
Pisa Hbf 13:32 14:14 15:22 15:40
Pelis Hbf 13:49 13:59 13:57 14:42 15:39 16:08

© Pelonische Bahn 2009

Pelonische Bahn Strecke 01



Pelonische Bahn Strecke 01 Stand:1.7.2009

Strecke 01             Zug RE 1270 ICE 342 RE 1275 ICE 344 ICE 346 RE 1280 RE 1285 ICE 348 RE 1290 ICE 350 RE 1295
X X X X X

Pelohausen Nord 15:10 15:35 15:50 16:50
Pelohausen Hbf 15:14 15:39 15:54 16:54
Pelohausen Hbf 15:16 15:13 15:22 15:41 15:47 15:56 16:23 16:38 16:56
Pelohausen Süd 15:20 15:17 15:26 15:45 15:51 16:00 16:27 16:42 17:00
  Pela Nord 15:34 15:40 15:59 16:14 16:41 17:14
  Pela Hbf 15:37 16:10 16:46
Bergheim-Oberstdorf 16:07 16:41 17:41
Bergheim Hbf 15:47 16:13 16:27 16:21 16:47 16:35 17:12 17:47
Bergheim Hbf 15:49 16:15 16:29 16:23 16:00 16:37 17:15
Bergheim-Oberissigheim 16:22 16:07
Pisa Nord 16:41 16:26
Pisa Hbf 16:45 16:52 16:30 17:44
Pisa Hbf 16:32 17:46
Pelis Hbf 16:18 16:58 17:00 17:06 18:03

Strecke 01             Zug ICE 352 RE 1300 RE 1305 ICE 354 ICE 356 ICE 358 RE 1310 ICE 360 RE 1315 ICE 362 ICE 364
X X X X    Mo.-Fr. X X X

Pelohausen Nord 17:00 17:22 18:05 18:40 19:00
Pelohausen Hbf 17:04 17:26 18:09 18:44 19:04
Pelohausen Hbf 17:06 17:28 17:39 17:55 18:11 18:23 18:46 18:55 19:06
Pelohausen Süd 17:10 17:32 17:43 17:59 18:15 18:27 18:50 18:59 19:10
  Pela Nord 17:46 18:29 18:41 19:04
  Pela Hbf 17:08 17:51 18:36 19:09
Bergheim-Oberstdorf 17:33 19:08
Bergheim Hbf 17:40 17:39 18:13 18:29 17:57 19:14 19:01 19:29 19:40
Bergheim Hbf 17:42 17:41 18:15 18:31 18:59 19:03 19:31 19:42
Bergheim-Oberissigheim 17:48
Pisa Nord 18:07
Pisa Hbf 18:11 19:00 18:28
Pisa Hbf 18:30
Pelis Hbf 18:11 18:44 18:47 19:32 20:00 20:11

Strecke 01             Zug ICE 366 RE 1320 RE 1325 ICE 368 ICE 370 RE 1330 ICE 372 RE 1335 RE 1340 RE 1345 ICE 374
X X   Mo.-Sa. X X X X X

Pelohausen Nord 19:23 19:53 20:17 20:43
Pelohausen Hbf 19:27 19:57 20:21 20:47
Pelohausen Hbf 19:12 19:29 19:47 19:59 20:03 20:09 20:23 20:49
Pelohausen Süd 19:16 19:33 19:51 20:03 20:07 20:13 20:27 20:53
  Pela Nord 19:30 19:47 20:17 20:21 20:41
  Pela Hbf 20:26 21:00
Bergheim-Oberstdorf 20:14 21:09 21:25
Bergheim Hbf 19:58 20:20 20:21 20:45 20:43 21:15 21:31 21:23
Bergheim Hbf 20:00 19:38 20:24 20:47 20:45 21:22 21:33 21:25
Bergheim-Oberissigheim 19:45 21:29 21:40
Pisa Nord 20:14 21:58 22:09
Pisa Hbf 20:19 20:18 21:04 22:02 22:13 21:44
Pisa Hbf 20:21 20:20 22:15 21:46
Pelis Hbf 20:38 20:48 20:53 21:14 22:43 22:03

Strecke 01             Zug ICE 376 RE 1350 RE 1355 ICE 378 ICE 380 RE 1360 RE 1365 ICE 382 RE 1370 ICE 384 ICE 386
X X X X X

Pelohausen Nord 21:02 22:01 22:38 23:00
Pelohausen Hbf 21:06 22:05 22:42 23:04
Pelohausen Hbf 21:00 21:08 21:23 22:07 22:31 22:44 23:06 23:36
Pelohausen Süd 21:04 21:12 21:27 22:11 22:35 22:48 23:10 23:40
  Pela Nord 21:18 21:26 21:41 23:02 23:24
  Pela Hbf 21:31 22:00 22:25 23:07
Bergheim-Oberstdorf 22:08 22:50
Bergheim Hbf 21:46 22:14 22:25 22:41 22:56 23:05 23:52 00:10
Bergheim Hbf 21:49 22:27 22:43 22:49 22:58 23:07 23:54 00:13
Bergheim-Oberissigheim 22:56 23:05
Pisa Nord 23:25 23:34
Pisa Hbf 23:29 23:38 23:26
Pisa Hbf 23:31 23:28
Pelis Hbf 22:16 22:56 23:10 23:59 23:45 00:21 00:40

© Pelonische Bahn 2009

Pelonische Bahn Strecke 01


